
CETG ARCHIVE 

2014 Programme 

Monday 13th January 
New Year Members' Evening with Quiz 

Monday 10th February - Fay Maxwell  
Ancient and Modern 

Monday 10th March - Pipers Corner School  
A Level Textiles at Pipers Corner School 

Monday 14th April - Marilyn Pipe  
No Two Days the Same 

Monday 12th May - Jan Beaney and Jean Littlejohn  
Personal Pathways: What Next? 

Monday 9th June - Jill Flower 
The Ruff Lady 

Monday 14th July - Maggie Tweed  
Inspired by Textures 

Monday 11th August - Social Meeting  
Textile Merry-Go-Round 

Monday 8th September - Joan Fisher  
Tentmakers of Old Cairo 

Monday 13th October - Pat Trott  
Mountmellick Embroidery: The Making of a Book 

Monday 10th November - Cas Holmes  
Urban Nature. Sustainable Stitch 

Monday 8th December - Eliza McClelland  
A Christmas Garland 

 


